Offenses
Homicide
Rape
Robbery
Assault
Burglary
Larceny

Crime and Activity Report
December 2020

Motor Vehicle Theft

Calls for Service
Directed
Assisted
Self-Initiated

Police Reports

Accident Reports
State
County
Municipal
Private Property
Other
Unknown

Crime Prevention Checks
Field Interview Reports

Motorist Contacts
Violations:

Moving
Equipment

License

Investigative

Results:

Citations
Warnings
Custodial Arrest
No Action

Other

Ordinance Violation Warnings

Vehicles
Occupancy
Vegetation
Animals
Other

Dec 2020
51

0

0

3

10

10

14

14

2010
834
566
610

154

34
14

S O O

27

32

23

S W = = AN DN

—_——0 O o <@

YTD
591

27
160
98
155
148

29414
11658
8274
9482

2123

524
165
157

79
20

(=)

121

85

725

315
70
197
54

379
216

19

451
328
10
83
20
10



