Crime and Activity Report December 2020

		Dec 2020	YTD
Offenses		51	591
Homicide	;	0	1
Rape		0	2
Robbery		3	27
Assault		10	160
Burglary		10	98
Larceny		14	155
Motor Ve	chicle Theft	14	148
Calls for Service		2010	29414
Directed		834	11658
Assisted		566	8274
Self-Initia	ated	610	9482
Police Reports		154	2123
Accident Reports		34	524
State		14	165
County		12	157
Municipal		8	79
Private Property		0	20
Other		0	0
Unknowr	l	0	0
Crime Prevention Checks		27	121
Field Interview Re	ports	9	85
Motorist Contacts		32	725
Violation			
	Moving	23	315
	Equipment	2	70
	License	6	197
D 1	Investigative	6	54
Results:		22	250
	Citations	23	379
	Warnings	11	216
	Custodial Arrest	1	4
	No Action	3	19
	Other	0	1
Ordinance Violation Warnings		10	451
Vehicles		8	328
Occupancy		0	10
Vegetation	ı	0	83
Animals		1	20
Other		1	10